

26.10.2024.

Present : Sh. L.C. Rajput, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Rajesh Sharma and Ms. Kavita Sharma, Ld. counsel for the
defendant no. 1.
Sh. Vireshwar Tyagi, Ld. counsel for the LR's of defendant Shyam
Sundar.

Ld. counsel for the defendant requests for adjournment to lead DE.
Put up for DE on **09.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/26.10.2024