

03.01.2025

Present : Sh. Syed Azmal Hasan, Ld. counsel for the DH through VC.

Ld. counsel for the DH submits that it will take some more time to execute the terms of settlement. He requests for adjournment.

At request, put up on **28.03.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.01.2025